T1st

T1st

3rd

T4th

T4th

T4th

7th

RIVERBEND

GOLF COMPLEX

Brian Boyle
Oakley Murphy
Lenny Russo
Stephen Bassham

Josh Milam
Chad Sanek
Patrick Boyle
Chase Fisk

Josh Schireman
Peter Graves
Frank lacolucci
Spencer Clapp

Eric Hinrichs
Paul Mitzel
Sean Packer
Bryan Saxwold

Jeff Nelson
Roger Pierce
Kevin Wang
Phil Horton

Josh Immordino
Brian Early
Ryan Stephens
Justin Harvey

Rob Glenn
Joel Skarbo
JD Rushton
Paul Goff

GROSS RESULTS

94

94

95

56

56

56

57

7th Annual Riverbend 4 Man Winter Scramble

Presented by Jon Bye & Associate

Saturday, November 30th, 2024
Official Results

$700.00

$700.00

$500.00

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$150.00

1st

T2nd

T2nd

4th

o5th

6th

T7th

T7th

T7th

T7th

T7th

Jared Fagan
Anthony Delie
Alex Tank
Sean Fagan

Ronald Rykowski
Korey Sheehan
Tristan Sheehan
Doug Ogilvie

Pat Kennar
Malo Aumoealogo
Terry Miwongtum
Burt Tauiliili

William Sauve
Timothy Bailey
Jurgen Feltmann
Ryan Feltmann

Jan Larsen

Rob Baringer
Cameron Larsen
Robbie Baringer

Garrett Wong
Andy Schmitz
Jared Simarago
Prisco Vacca

A

52
53
53
54
55

57

Thongsithavong, Chun¢c 58

Lopez, Mekthanavanh

Nabarette, Mellinger

Powell, Craig

Talcott, Kerns
Willis, Lefebvre

Lucero, Rojas
Lucas, Romo

Guthrie, Kim
Haskins, Rodeberg

58

58

58

58

JON BYE

& ASSOCIATES
REAL ESTATE

NET RESULTS

$800.00

$550.00

$550.00

$400.00

$300.00

$200.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

Total Gross Purse $2,950.00 Total Net Purse $2,950.00

26th Annual Riverbend Winter Better Ball
Saturday, December 14th, 2024
$130 per team

Available at the 18 hole pro shop while supplies last!

Holiday Sale
Birdie, Eagle and Double Eagle Cards
On Sale starting Sunday, December 1st 2024

26th Annual Riverbend Winter Scramble
Saturday, January 25th, 2025

$130 per team

28" Annual Riverbend Ball Buster
Saturday, February 22nd, 2025
$300 per team

Entry forms available at riverbendgolfcomplex.com



