

7th Annual Riverbend 4 Man Winter Scramble Presented by Jon Bye & Associates Saturday, November 30th, 2024 Official Results

BYE CIATES

& A S S O C

REAL ESTATE

GROSS RESULTS				NET RESULTS			
T1st	Brian Boyle Oakley Murphy Lenny Russo Stephen Bassham	54	\$700.00	1st	Jared Fagan Anthony Delie Alex Tank Sean Fagan	52	\$800.00
T1st	Josh Milam Chad Sanek Patrick Boyle Chase Fisk	54	\$700.00	T2nd	Ronald Rykowski Korey Sheehan Tristan Sheehan Doug Ogilvie	53	\$550.00
3rd	Josh Schireman Peter Graves Frank Iacolucci Spencer Clapp	55	\$500.00	T2nd	Pat Kennar Malo Aumoealogo Terry Miwongtum Burt Tauiliili	53	\$550.00
T4th	Eric Hinrichs Paul Mitzel Sean Packer Bryan Saxwold	56	\$300.00	4th	William Sauve Timothy Bailey Jurgen Feltmann Ryan Feltmann	54	\$400.00
T4th	Jeff Nelson Roger Pierce Kevin Wang Phil Horton	56	\$300.00	5th	Jan Larsen Rob Baringer Cameron Larsen Robbie Baringer	55	\$300.00
T4th	Josh Immordino Brian Early Ryan Stephens Justin Harvey	56	\$300.00	6th	Garrett Wong Andy Schmitz Jared Simarago Prisco Vacca	57	\$200.00
7th	Rob Glenn Joel Skarbo JD Rushton Paul Goff	57	\$150.00	T7th	Thongsithavong, Chung Lopez, Mekthanavanh	58	\$30.00
				T7th	Nabarette, Mellinger Powell, Craig	58	\$30.00
				T7th	Talcott, Kerns Willis, Lefebvre	58	\$30.00
				T7th	Lucero, Rojas Lucas, Romo	58	\$30.00



Holiday Sale Birdie, Eagle and Double Eagle Cards On Sale starting Sunday, December 1st 2024

Available at the 18 hole pro shop while supplies last!

26th Annual Riverbend Winter Scramble

Saturday, January 25th, 2025 \$130 per team 26th Annual Riverbend Winter Better Ball Saturday, December 14th, 2024

\$130 per team

28th Annual Riverbend Ball Buster Saturday, February 22nd, 2025 \$300 per team

Entry forms available at riverbendgolfcomplex.com